
2013 Triple Crown Classic Results
Richmond, Virginia
28-Jun-13

Weight Best Best Best

Class Name Age Weight Class Squat Bench Deadlift Total

East Coast Bench-Assisted
308 Alvin Belfield 50 298 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

308 Alvin Belfield 50 298 Open 0.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

East Coast Bench-Raw
148 Mike Coyle 30 145 Open 0.00 102.50 0.00 102.50

198 Todd "Scott" Gibbs 46 191 L/F/M Masters  (45-49) 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

198 Todd "Scott" Gibbs 46 191 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

308+ Nicholas Acree 22 331 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 202.50 0.00 202.50

East Coast Deadlift - Raw
308+ Nicholas Acree 22 331 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 0.00 307.50 307.50

East Coast Push-Pull - Assisted
242 Tim Durrett 39 230 Open 0.00 202.50 270.00 472.50

East Coast Push-Pull-Raw
181 Juan Disen 32 177 L/F/M  Open 0.00 105.00 180.00 285.00

308+ Nicholas Acree 22 331 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 202.50 307.50 510.00

Triple Crown-Assisted
242 Tim Durrett 39 230 Open 280.00 202.50 270.00 752.50

242 Tim Durrett 39 230 Sub Masters  (35-39) 280.00 202.50 270.00 752.50

Triple Crown -Raw
148 Mike Coyle 30 145 Open 125.00 102.50 152.50 380.00

242 Grant Johnson 15 236 Teenage  (14-15) 185.00 102.50 215.00 502.50

308+ Nicholas Acree 22 331 Junior  (20-23) 220.00 202.50 307.50 730.00

308+ Andres Ordaz 17 342 Teenage  (16-17) 250.00 115.00 210.00 575.00

Special Olympics-3 lift combo
105 Ben Bampton 19 102 SO-Junior 19-23 25.00 27.50 60.00 112.50

114 Jesse O'Brien 26 114 SO-Senior 24-39 50.00 37.50 85.00 172.50

123 Greg Blakely 26 123 SO-Senior 24-39 70.00 45.00 122.50 237.50

148 Zaki Davis 20 148 SO-Junior 19-23 55.00 65.00 125.00 245.00

148 Robert Harris 42 136 SO-Master 40 and over 70.00 62.50 125.00 257.50

148 Keith Martinez 35 140 SO-Senior 24-39 60.00 47.50 85.00 192.50

181 Nicholas Troiano 25 176 SO-Senior 24-39 65.00 62.50 105.00 232.50

198 Edward (TJ) Woolfolk 42 184 SO-Master 40 and over 75.00 62.50 120.00 257.50

198 Joe Salter 49 194 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 57.50 102.50 160.00

220 Sean Kimball 41 210 SO-Master 40 and over 80.00 80.00 142.50 302.50

220 Alberto Dominquez 17 210 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 70.00 47.50 97.50 215.00

275 Michael Lonergan 20 272 SO-Junior 19-23 110.00 67.50 142.50 320.00

308 Chris Mayo 37 282 SO-Senior 24-39 192.50 125.00 257.50 575.00

308 Brian Williams 33 281 SO-Senior 24-39 127.50 95.00 137.50 360.00

Special Olympics-Bench
105 Ben Bampton 19 102 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 27.50 0.00 27.50

114 Jesse O'Brien 26 114 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 37.50 0.00 37.50

123 Greg Blakely 26 123 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

132 Daryl Taylor 38 124 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 22.50 0.00 22.50

132 Unique Banks 15 127 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 0.00 32.50 0.00 32.50

148 Zaki Davis 20 148 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

148 Robert Harris 42 136 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

148 Keith Martinez 35 140 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 47.50 0.00 47.50

181 Nicholas Troiano 25 176 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50



198 Edward (TJ) Woolfolk 42 184 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

198 Joe Salter 49 194 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 57.50 0.00 57.50

220 Sean Kimball 41 210 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

220 Alberto Dominquez 17 210 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 0.00 47.50 0.00 47.50

242 Thomas Britton 35 223 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

275 Michael Lonergan 20 272 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 67.50 0.00 67.50

308 Chris Mayo 37 282 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

308 Brian Williams 33 281 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

Special Olympics-Deadlift
105 Ben Bampton 19 102 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 60.00 60.00

114 Jesse O'Brien 26 114 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00

123 Greg Blakely 26 123 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 122.50 122.50

132 Daryl Taylor 38 124 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 47.50 47.50

132 Unique Banks 15 127 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 80.00 80.00

148 Zaki Davis 20 148 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 125.00 125.00

148 Robert Harris 42 136 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 125.00 125.00

148 Keith Martinez 35 140 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 85.00 85.00

181 Nicholas Troiano 25 176 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 105.00 105.00

198 Edward (TJ) Woolfolk 42 184 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 120.00 120.00

198 Joe Salter 49 194 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 102.50 102.50

220 Sean Kimball 41 210 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 142.50 142.50

220 Alberto Dominquez 17 210 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 0.00 0.00 97.50 97.50

242 Thomas Britton 35 223 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 92.50 137.50

308 Chris Mayo 37 282 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 257.50 257.50

308 Brian Williams 33 281 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 137.50 137.50

Special Olympics-Squat
105 Ben Bampton 19 102 SO-Junior 19-23 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

114 Jesse O'Brien 26 114 SO-Senior 24-39 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

123 Greg Blakely 26 123 SO-Senior 24-39 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00

148 Zaki Davis 20 148 SO-Junior 19-23 55.00 0.00 0.00 55.00

148 Robert Harris 42 136 SO-Master 40 and over 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00

148 Keith Martinez 35 140 SO-Senior 24-39 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00

181 Nicholas Troiano 25 176 SO-Senior 24-39 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

198 Edward (TJ) Woolfolk 42 184 SO-Master 40 and over 75.00 0.00 0.00 75.00

220 Sean Kimball 41 210 SO-Master 40 and over 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00

220 Alberto Dominquez 17 210 SO-Sub Junior 14-18 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00

275 Michael Lonergan 20 272 SO-Junior 19-23 110.00 0.00 0.00 110.00

308 Chris Mayo 37 282 SO-Senior 24-39 192.50 0.00 0.00 192.50

308 Brian Williams 33 281 SO-Senior 24-39 127.50 0.00 0.00 127.50

242 Grant Johnson 15 236 Teenage  (14-15) 185.00 0.00 0.00 185.00

308+ Nicholas Acree 22 331 Junior  (20-23) 220.00 0.00 0.00 220.00

308+ Andres Ordaz 17 342 Teenage  (16-17) 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00



2013 Triple Crown Classic - Female Results
Best Best Best

Weight Name Age Division Squat Bench Deadlift Total

Special Olympics-2 lift combo

220+ Charonda Burks 26 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 87.50 70.00 157.50

Special Olympics-3 lift combo
220+ Kavelle Martin 33 SO-Senior 24-39 47.50 45.00 102.50 195.00

Special Olympics-Bench
220+ Kavelle Martin 33 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

220+ Charonda Burks 26 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

Special Olympics-Deadlift
220+ Kavelle Martin 33 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 102.50 102.50

220+ Charonda Burks 26 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00

Special Olympics-Squat
220+ Kavelle Martin 33 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 102.50 102.50

Triple Crown -Raw
123 Yvonne Young 28 L/F/M  Open 95.00 70.00 135.00 300.00

220 Patricia "Tee" McCauley 45 L/F/M  Open 72.50 80.00 137.50 290.00

220 Patricia "Tee" McCauley 45 Open 72.50 80.00 137.50 290.00


